Production Worksheet

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design:  LPQ9387_LB
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 1831
Colors: 2
Height: 7.7 mm
Width:  98.4 mm
Zoom: 1:1

Machine:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Total Bobbin:

Tajima

1

2

2

49.2 mm
49.2 mm
3.9 mm
3.9 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
6.2 mm
0.3 mm
6.4 mm
3.08m

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 21 M 887 Sky Blue
2. 1 942 Blue

21 Wilcom

0678 COATS alcazar - Global
- rayon
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Color Film Stitches: 1831
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced Co!ors: 2

Height: 7.7 mm
IREAFAERTI IR widh: 934
Design:  LPQ9387_LB Zoom: 0.48
Colorway: Colorway 1

#1 # 2

Color: Sky Blue Color: Blue

Code: 21 Code: 0678

Brand: Wilcom Brand: COATS alcazar - Global -
Stitches: 887 rayon

Thread Used: 4.37m Stitches: 942

Thread Used: 4.49m

Created By: Last Saved: 3/22/2024 10:36:32 PM Printed: 3/22/2024 10:36:41 PM Page 2 of 2




